m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn /09.07.2016-10.07.2016

Detailed evaluation

Billen, Benedict Total time: 32:10.67

Number: 133

Rider CIass Rank in course: 178 (of 294)

Best time in course: 25:02.85

Category: Rank in category: 113(of 158)

Men Best time in the category: 25:02.85
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 2:48.00 123 0:47.67 204 0:47.67 2:48.00 123 0:47.67 204 0:47.67
Stage 2 5:57.88 111 1:19.03 177 1:19.03 8:45.88 115 2:06.71 184 2:06.71
Stage 3 2:37.87 121 0:27.74 181 0:27.74 11:23.75 114 2:33.31 181 2:33.31
Stage 4 1:52.11 120 0:26.86 197 0:26.86 13:15.86 114 3:00.14 182 3:00.14
Stage 5 3:47.07 127 1:08.03 222 1:08.03 17:02.93 120 4:08.17 196 4:08.17
Stage 6 0:56.34 122 0:11.51 193 0:11.51 17:59.28 120 4:19.69 195 4:19.69
Stage 7 4:26.77 112 0:53.85 180 0:53.85 22:26.05 116 5:13.55 186 5:13.55
Stage 8 2:09.70 105 0:27.28 155 0:27.28 24:35.75 114 5:40.83 182 5:40.83
Stage 9 3:21.71 108 0:40.34 166 0:40.34 27:57.46 113 6:19.75 180 6:19.75
Stage 10 2:04.85 105 0:22.25 159 0:22.25 30:02.32 113 6:42.00 177 6:42.00
Stage 11 2:08.34 115 0:25.80 189 0:25.80 32:10.67 113 7:07.81 178 7:07.81
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